
UDUPI COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Malpe Harbour ComPlex, MalPe,

Udupi, Karnataka - 576 108, lndia.
Tel - 0820 2538604

CORRIGENDUM - 2 dated 06.08.2024

Tender No. : UCSL/MAT/PRO J I 2074-75 I 1 178 Datet 26.07.2074

UM-2 dated 06.08 .2024 -TENDER I nqui rv for SUPPLY OF LIFE SAVING

Sir,

CORRIGEND
APPLIANcEs FoR Y165-167

The fottowing terms of the subject tender is amended as fottows:

Biddersmaytakenoteoftheabovechangesandconsiderthesamepriortoquoting'Attthe
;G;; term; and conditions of the tender enquiry remains unchanged'

For Udupi Cochin ShiPYard Limited,

AGM (Materiats & Contract Ce[[)

READ ASst.
No.

Description

New Format EnctosedAnnexure 3

Price Bid Format

l\
)

MATERIALS DEPARTMENT

REVISION IN PRICE BID FORMAT

**Ey#a *rrq
tsr-,f ,ty CLEMENT TM

"IiIT? iITT?.TI }', {SSIS'iAI,iT CINERAI MANAGER
r.l 1,t r,l .ii-l fsrqqrt

, t, tr t,t gocHtN SHtPYARD I tM|TED
'{, TIT'6/ MALPE, KARNATAKA-576 1O8

FOR



Tender Enquiry No: UCSL/MAT/PROJ/2024-25/1178

Vessel/Project: Y 165-167

SL. NO DESCRIPTION Quantity UOM Unit Rate Total Price

1 Embarkation Ladder 6 EA

2 Pilot Ladder 3 EA

3 Lifebuoy with Self Igniting Light & Smoke Signal 6 EA

4 Lifebuoy with Self Igniting Light 6 EA

5 Lifebuoy with Lifeline of length 30m 6 EA

6 Lifebuoy 6 EA

7 Life  Jacket 48 EA

8 Rocket Parachute Flares (set of 12 rocket parachute flares) 3 EA

9 Line Throwing Apparatus (4 line throwing devices) 3 EA

10 Stretcher 3 EA

11 Medical Resuscitator 3 EA

12 Distress Signals (set of distress signals - 6 hand flares) 3 EA

13 Medical Oxygen (10 Liters) + Equipment for usage 12 EA

TOTAL BASIC PRICE FOR 3 SHIPSETS

14 Packing & Forwarding Charges / FOB Charges 3 shipset

15 Freight Charges 3 shipset

16 Class Inspection charges,  if any 3 Shipset

17 Other Charges, if any (specify) 3 Shipset

18 Transit Insurance and Unloading Charges

19 GST (as applicable)

20 Currency Quoted

21 HSN CODE

22
Total Order value for 3 Ship sets (C&F CHENNAI SEAPORT / 

FOR UCSL STORES PRICE)

23 Delivery Period required at UCSL stores

24 Additional Warranty Charges

Important Note: 

1

2

3 EU MED Approval Required for all the line items

The prices quoted in column no 1 to 17 above will be added and the bidder who has quoted the aggregate lowest will be declared the Lowest 

bidder (Overall L1 bidder) and hence Individual Line item Lowest will not be considered for order placement.

Un-priced Bid, to be submitted along with techno commercial bid with details like percentage of taxes & duties applicable and showing 

whether "Amount quoted/ Nil/ Included/ By UCSL" against respective column. Confirmation regarding exercising the option shall be 

provided during finalization of the purchase order. 

Tender Enquiry Date: 26 July 2024

to be included

to be included

to be included

1st shipset - within 2 months from the date of PO.

2nd Shipset - within 3 months from the date of PO. 

3rd Shipset - within 6 months from the date of PO.

By UCSL

Signature:

Name & Address of 

the firm:

Annexure - 3

PRICE BID FORMAT


